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to 2800 then climbing right 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb 
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radials 276 CW 290.

on ETG VORTAC airway 

Procedure NA for arrival 

radials 282 CW 039.

on PSB VORTAC airway

Procedure NA for arrival 
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23222

altimeter setting. Circling NA for Cat D east of Rwy 16-34.

Use State College altimeter setting, when not received use Clearfield 

Straight-in Rwy 16 NA at night, Circling Rwy 16, 24, NA at night.

Rwy 16 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. Baro-VNAV NA. 
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